
Genelec Turnaus 2014  15.11.2014  Iisalmi   U11 pojat-30kg
Kilpailijat: 7

Kilpailijat A

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 1 2 3 4

1 Lalli POHJA 5.kyu Koyama, Rovaniemi

2 Rauno PEKKI 4.kyu Hauve-Kan, Haukipuda

3 Jere SAARELA 5.kyu Oulun JK

4 Aapo PIIRAINEN 5.kyu Sotkamon Tsuyoi

Kilpailijat B

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 5 6 7

5 Miska NARVA 5.kyu Oulun JK

6 Nico KIISKINEN 5.kyu Oulun JK

7 Altti HEIKKINEN 5.kyu Sotkamon Tsuyoi

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

Ottelut B

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

1 21 Lalli POHJA Rauno PEKKI 0 - 10 1:17

10

3 42 Jere SAARELA Aapo PIIRAINEN 10 - 0 0:04

10

5 63 Miska NARVA Nico KIISKINEN 0 - 10 0:20

10

1 34 Lalli POHJA Jere SAARELA 10 - 0 0:44

10

2 45 Rauno PEKKI Aapo PIIRAINEN 10 - 0 1:09

10

5 76 Miska NARVA Altti HEIKKINEN 0 - 10 1:09

10

1 47 Lalli POHJA Aapo PIIRAINEN 0 - 10 1:10

10

2 38 Rauno PEKKI Jere SAARELA 10 - 0 0:49

10

6 79 Nico KIISKINEN Altti HEIKKINEN 10 - 0 2:00

10

A1

B2

B1

A2

10

PEKKI
10

HEIKKINEN
0

11

KIISKINEN
0

PIIRAINEN
10

12

PEKKI
10

PIIRAINEN
0

PEKKI

Voit. Pist. Sij.

1 10

13 30

2

1 10 3

1 10

4

Voit. Pist. Sij.

0 0

12 20

21 10

3

Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

Rauno PEKKI, Hauve-Kan, Haukipuda

Aapo PIIRAINEN, Sotkamon Tsuyoi

Altti HEIKKINEN, Sotkamon Tsuyoi

Nico KIISKINEN, Oulun JK


